08:30

09:00

09:10

09:40

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

w/\‘/-

Alliance for Biomedical Research in Europe

Programme — Annual Meeting
13" of November 2015
Radisson Blu Royal Hotel

Registration

Welcome address and
introduction of participants

The Scientific Advice Mechanism

H2020 Societal Challenge 1:
strategy and expected outcomes

Medical Research and EU Data

Protection Regulation

Coffee break

Innovative Medicines Initiative:

current and forthcoming projects

The Scientific Panel for Health

Networking Lunch

Prof. Karin Sipido
President of the Alliance for Biomedical Research
in Europe

Prof. Maria da Graca Carvalho

Senior Adviser

Cabinet of Commissioner Carlos Moedas,
Research, Science and Innovation, European
Commission

Dr. Cornelius Schmaltz
Head of Unit — Health Strategy
DG Research and Innovation

Sophia in ‘t Veld, MEP (ALDE, NL)

Member of the Committee on Civil Liberties,
Justice and Home Affairs

Vice-chair of Group of the Alliance of Liberals and
Democrats for Europe

Dr. Elisabetta Vaudano
Principal  Scientific  Officer Strategic Area
Neuroscience at Innovative Medicines Initiative

Prof. Karin Sipido
Chair of the Scientific Panel for Health



