Alliance for Biomedical Research in Europe

Programme – Annual Meeting 13th of November 2015 Radisson Blu Royal Hotel

08:30	Registration	
09:00	Welcome address and introduction of participants	Prof. Karin Sipido President of the Alliance for Biomedical Research in Europe
09:10	The Scientific Advice Mechanism	Prof. Maria da Graça Carvalho Senior Adviser Cabinet of Commissioner Carlos Moedas, Research, Science and Innovation, European Commission
09:40	H2020 Societal Challenge 1: strategy and expected outcomes	Dr. Cornelius Schmaltz Head of Unit – Health Strategy DG Research and Innovation
10:15	Medical Research and EU Data Protection Regulation	Sophia in 't Veld, MEP (ALDE, NL) Member of the Committee on Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs Vice-chair of Group of the Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe
10:45	Coffee break	
11:00	Innovative Medicines Initiative: current and forthcoming projects	Dr. Elisabetta Vaudano Principal Scientific Officer Strategic Area Neuroscience at Innovative Medicines Initiative
11:30	The Scientific Panel for Health	Prof. Karin Sipido Chair of the Scientific Panel for Health
12:00	Networking Lunch	